



Job Des No	Project No	Route No	County	Vendor #	Contractor	Contractor's Bid
C24	(NF0)0234-076-135, M501	234	PRINCE WILLIAM CO.	G181	GENERAL EXCAVATION, INC.	\$357,968.75
				T131	TAVARES CONCRETE CO., INC.	\$373,081.00
				F373	FINLEY ASPHALT & SEALING, INC.	\$376,773.75
				R011	R. L. RIDER & COMPANY	\$402,812.55
				A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$412,351.50
				A648	A & M CONCRETE CORP.	\$426,776.50
				S1016	SAGRES CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$457,501.00
				F451	FIELDER'S CHOICE ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$477,372.00
				V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP.	\$488,641.00
				A667	THE ANDERSON COMPANY, L.L.C.	\$499,144.50
C32	(NF0)0265-071-104, L801	265	PITTSYLVANIA CO.	J273	JIREH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$503,100.00
				M799	MCC ACQUISITION, LC D/B/A VA-CAROLINA PAVING CO.	\$357,384.60
				R453	RED OAK EXCAVATING, INC.	\$417,200.30
				R478	RSG LANDSCAPING & LAWN CARE, INC.	\$471,602.50
				F006	FAULCONER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$532,971.50
				A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$535,525.75
				W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$551,957.00
				S010	SELLERS BROS., INC.	\$617,255.15
				H101	R. W. HARRIS EXCAVATING, INC.	\$675,586.85
				C40	(NF0)STRW-968-049, N501	VAR.
A739	ATKINS EXCAVATING, INC.	\$1,248,470.00				
C44	(NF0)0634-033-712, B657	634	FRANKLIN CO.	C174	CLECO CORPORATION	\$217,736.51
				L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INC.	\$220,308.34
				W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$243,643.50
C45	(NF0)0024-015-711, N501; (NF0)0460-118-191, N501	F906/F907 & 24	CITY OF LYNCHBURG & CAMPBELL CO.	W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$264,913.00
				E008	ENGLISH CONSTR. CO., INC.	\$312,939.00
				B728	D. A. BROWN, INC.	\$344,819.00
				F451	FIELDER'S CHOICE ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$395,022.00



Job Des No	Project No	Route No	County	Vendor #	Contractor	Contractor's Bid
C79	(NF0)0601-088-285, D632, N501	601	SPOTSYLVANIA CO.	G974	GROUNDSDOWN CONSTRUCTORS, LLC	\$249,583.27
				S092	W. C. SPRATT, INC.	\$297,843.00
				K003	J. L. KENT & SONS, INC.	\$324,021.00
				G181	GENERAL EXCAVATION, INC.	\$334,661.68
				T131	TAVARES CONCRETE CO., INC.	\$363,525.00
				F451	FIELDER'S CHOICE ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$388,595.20
				C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$397,863.60
				E939	ESPINA PAVING, INC.	\$413,318.00
				W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$429,135.50
				A003	ABERNATHY CONSTR. CORP.	\$440,868.30
				J273	JIREH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$517,083.00
				H101	R. W. HARRIS EXCAVATING, INC.	\$522,524.80
C92	(NF0)TS01-961-000, N501	VAR.	DICKENSON & WISE CO.'S	O015	OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$228,637.55
				R197	ROADMARK CORP.	\$249,922.98
				R967	ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC.	\$258,248.74
				I198	INTERSTATE ROAD MANAGEMENT CORP.	\$267,777.64
				D251	DENVILLE LINE PAINTING, INC.	\$471,435.29